coC

523752
514448
514425
514333
520601
514334
521350
521383
524681
520438
172313
514464
521317
519786
510562
510103
521293
524654
514458
521406
521404
514273
521254
507582
157960
521308
523128
187756
503251
508134
514477
519619
523150
517732
187112
514323
516657
523675
514449
501522
502216
521249
521247
523118
517781
520576
523115
519638
517694
520999

Ubungsserien
Gesamt
232

188
183
183
183
180
171,5
170,5
168,5
168,5
167,5
167,5
167
165,5
164
163,5
163,5
163
160,5
160,5
160,5
159,5
158,5
158
158
158
158
155
149
147
147
146,5
145,5
144,5
143,5
143
142
142
142
140
139,5
139,5
138
137
133,5
133
133
131
131
126,5
124

81,0%
78,9%
78,9%
78,9%
77,6%
73,9%
73,5%
72,6%
72,6%
72,2%
72,2%
72,0%
71,3%
70,7%
70,5%
70,5%
70,3%
69,2%
69,2%
69,2%
68,8%
68,3%
68,1%
68,1%
68,1%
68,1%
66,8%
64,2%
63,4%
63,4%
63,1%
62,7%
62,3%
61,9%
61,6%
61,2%
61,2%
61,2%
60,3%
60,1%
60,1%
59,5%
59,1%
57,5%
57,3%
57,3%
56,5%
56,5%
54,5%
53,4%

Schein

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja



519973
519535
512341
169720
523146
511896
508121
514394
514377
514401
524335
511658
520529
514353
521255
514271
501164
521336
520563
513456
520053
396754
513774
519447
521304
517572
520485
511958
513801
517754
521367
520699
511812
515714
165190
194606
508203

123,5
123,5
122,5
122,5
117
117
115,5
115,5
115,5
115
114,5
114,5
114
114
114
113,5
112,5
107
106
103
98
96
94,5
85
84
81
77,5
74
72
60,5
58,5
57,5

18,5

15,5
14
12

53,2%
53,2%
52,8%
52,8%
50,4%
50,4%
49,8%
49,8%
49,8%
49,6%
49,4%
49,4%
49,1%
49,1%
49,1%
48,9%
48,5%
46,1%
45,7%
44,4%
42,2%
41,4%
40,7%
36,6%
36,2%
34,9%
33,4%
31,9%
31,0%
26,1%
25,2%
24,8%
23,3%
8,0%
6,7%
6,0%
5,2%

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
ja
nein
nein
nein
nein



